
SA

SA

S
A

SA

S
A

S
A

S
ASASA

S
A

S
A

S
A

SA
SASASA SA

S
A

SA

SA

SA

SA SA

S
A

S
A

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

0
4

GRE
U 

TL-
3

2
0

+
7
9
.0
3

12
'

12
'

12
'

30
'R

15
'R

15'R

(BY OTHERS)
RELOCATE

SEE STRUCTURE PLANS
HEADWALL TO BE EXTENDED

-L-STA. 17+10 TO 17+90, LT
PROP. HANDRAIL

-L-STA. 16+75 TO 17+60, RT
PROP. HANDRAIL

PI Sta 12+96.74

D

L = 157.48'

T = 93.90'

R = 115.00'

PI Sta 11+51.55

D

L = 102.84'

T = 51.55'

R = 600.00'

1

2

-Y5- PCC  12+02.84

-Y5- PT 13+60.33

-DR2- CURVE DATA-Y5- CURVE DATA

3

4

PI Sta 11+03.23

D

L = 68.91'

T = 35.78'

R = 104.00'

-DR2- PC 10+67.46

-DR2- PT 11+36.37

2
5

0
10

0

+23.54

18
'

0
2

0
2

35'R

+
3
0
.8

3

20'R

+01.81 12'R

15'R

12'R

12'R

55'R

+
7
5

-L- PT  26+19.98

12
'1
2
'1
2
'

150' TAPER

-Y5- POT 10+00.00

-Y5- PC 11+00.00

2

-Y5- POT 14+50.00

-DR2- POT 10+00.00
-Y5- POC  12+80.00 =

3

4

-DR2- POT 12+00.00

11
'

11
'

+
2
1.
15

18
'

11
'

11
'

30
'R

+
58
.8
4

+47
.14

50'R

50'R

35'
R

36'DR

-Y5- POC 12+26.19
-L- POT  26+74.83 =

5
0
'R

CR
CR

CR

0
1

0
20
3

0
4

15'R

32'R

18
'

18
'

30' TYP

+
7
9
.9

8

1

(BY OWNER)
RELOCATE FENCE

B
1

B1

DRIVE
PROP.

DRIVE
PROP.

DRIVE
PROP.

SE = NC

DISTURB SIGN
DO NOT 

DISTURB
DO NOT 

24'
DR

15'R

GRE
U 

TL
-3

0601

0604

0605

0606

0607

0608

0609

0610

0611

0612

0613

0614

0615

0616

0617

0618

0619

0620

CB

30
" R

CP-
IV

CB

CB

R
C
P
-
IV
 

15
" 

15"
 RC

P-IV
 

CB

CB 24" RCP-IV CB

24" RCP-IV

CB

CB

CB

15" RCP-IV 

R
C
P
-
IV

2
4
" 

15" RCP-IV 15" RCP-IV

CB

R
C

P
-
IV
 

15
"

0621

30" RCP-IV
CULVERT

EXIST. BOX

CONNECT TO

15" 

0602

30
"

15"
 RC

P-I
V 

2
4
" R

C
P
-
IVw/o APRON

2GI

w/o APRON
2GI

w/o APRON
2GI

w/o APRON
2GI

RE
M

O
VE

R
E

M
O

V
E

REMOVE

REMOVE

REMOVE

REMOVE REMOVE

REMOVE

REMOVE

REMOVE

REMOVE

REMOVE

REMOVE

RE
MOVE

EST. 30 TONS
CL 'II' RIP-RAP
SEE DETAIL 6A
RIP-RAP AT EMBAMKMENT

30" R
CP-IV

30"
 RC

P-IV

30
" R

CP-I
V

4@12'x14' RCBC

RETAIN

RC
P-
IV
 

15
"

( Not to Scale)

SPECIAL LATERAL 'V' DITCH

2:1
D

FROM STA.10+42 TO STA.11+50-DR2- LT.

Min. D=1.0 Ft.

DETAIL 6B

Ground

Natural 2:
1

Slope

Fill

SEE DETAIL 6B
'V' DITCH
SPECIAL LATERAL

( Not to Scale)

SPECIAL LATERAL 'V' DITCH

2:1
D

FROM STA.27+00 LT TO STA.27+50-L- RT.

Min. D=1.5 Ft.

DETAIL 6C

Ground

Natural

Fla
tte
r4:

1 o
r

Slope

Fill

SEE DETAIL 6C
S=4.1%
TO -DR2- DITCH
TIE -L- TYP. CUT DITCH

( Not to Scale)

RIP-RAP AT EMBANKMENT

STA. 16+35-L- RT.

2.0'

PIPE

OUTLET

DETAIL 6A

GROUND

NATURAL

Type of Liner= CL 'II' Rip-Rap (Keyed-In)
Width= 22.0 Ft.

CHANNEL BED

O

O W/ MH

OTCB-4

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED
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HYDRAULICSROADWAY DESIGN

ENGINEER ENGINEER

   R/W SHEET NO.

SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

6

5
/
2
0
/
2
0
2
2

X
:\

N
C

D
O

T
\

A
-
0
0
0
9
\

R
o
a
d

w
a
y
\

P
r
o
j
\

A
-
0
0
0
9

C
A
 

P
l
a
n
 

S
h
e
e
t
s
\

A
-
0
0
0
9

C
A
_

R
d
y
_
p
s
h
_
0
6
.d

g
n

U
s
e
r
:s

m
e
l
v
i
n

8
/
1
7
/
9
9

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED

A-0009CA

N
A

D
 
8
3
/ 2

0
11

M
A
TC

H
 
TO
 

S
H
E
E
T N

O
. 4

M
A
TC

H
 
LIN

E
 
S
TA
 
-L- 16

+
0
0
.0
0

M
A

T
C

H
 

T
O
 

S
H

E
E
T
 
N

O
. 
7

M
A

T
C

H
 

L
IN

E
 
S
T
A
 
-
L
-
 
3
0
+

0
0
.0

0

PI Sta 21+39.93

D

L = 1,034.62'

T = 554.57'

R = 1,160.00'

SE = 0.04

DS = 50 MPH

-L- CURVE DATA

SA

CORP. LICENSE NO.: C-0275
PH (704) 476-0003
SHELBY, NC 28150
201 W. MARION ST

TGS ENGINEERS

P
RO

FESSIONA
L

ENGINEER

NO
RT

H CAROLINA

SEAL

35018

YRRET .L Y
M

MI

J

P
RO

FESSIONA
L

ENGINEER

NO
RT

H CAROLINA

SEAL

044158

R
A

GE
NEH .J NI

M
AJ

N
E

B

B
Y
5
-
8
7

G
R

A
H

A
M
 

C
O

U
N

T
Y
 

B
O

A
R

D
 

O
F
 

E
D

U
C

A
T
IO

N

D
B
 
13

8
 
P

G
 
6
2
9

10
" 
DI

P

8
" 

D
IP

v

v

v

GR

M
TL

M
T
L

GRA
SS

ST
A
.

GA
U
GI

NG

SI
GN

C
O

N
C

SI
GN

LT

BST

CONC

CONC

1S 
F 

BUS
RAMPWD

PUMPS
)(GASMTL

ACCES
S

FUEL 
TANK

TANKSDIE
SEL

BST

GR
SIGNCONC

CONC CONC

CONC

CONC

GREENHOUSE

SOIL

SOIL

48" WW

4
8
" 

W
W

48" WW

3 SBW

3 SBW

3 SBW

BIL
LBOARDS

WD 
SHED

1S BR D

C
O

N
C

BST

BST

WOODS

WOODS

SR 1275   (FIVE POINT RD.)     20' BST

SIGNAL

SIGNAL

SIGNAL

SIGNALS

NC 143   (SWEETWATER RD.)

36' BST

GR

72" CHLK W/3 SBW

WD BARN

SIGN

ROCK

WALL

TIMBER

C
O

N
C

4
8
" 

W
W

4
8
" W

W

M
T

L
 

H
A

N
D
 

R
A
IL

W
O

O
D

S

W
O

O
D

S

S
R
 
12

9
3
 
 
(R

O
B

B
IN

S
V
IL

L
E
 

H
S
 

E
N

T
R

A
N

C
E
)

2
1'
 B

S
T

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

GR

GR

CONC

C
O

N
C

WD RAIL

GR

GR

WOODS

GRASS

GRASS

GATE

15" C
MP

15" CMP

15
" 

C
M

P

EIP

S
 
10

°0
2
'12

" W
4
6
6
.15
'

N
 
10

°0
2
'1
2
" 

E
4
2
2
.4

5
'

4
8
" W

W

BL-3

EIPN 83°13'02" W

287.26'
8.57'

15" C
MP

15" 
CMP

15
" C

MP

10" HDPE

DI

C
O

N
C

CONC 
BOX 

CULVERT

12'
X1
4'
 F

OUR 
BARREL

15
" 
HDPE

N
 
2
7
°2

6
'5

5
" 

W

3
7
1.
16
'

28.00'

M
A
IN

T
A
IN

E
D
 

R
/

W

M
A
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T
A
IN

E
D
 

R
/

W

2
2
.0

0
'

MAIN
TAIN

ED 
R/

W
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TAIN

ED 
R/

W

EXISTING R/W

EXIS
TIN

G R
/W

EXISTING R/W

EXISTING R/W

10
0
.0

0
'

EXISTING R
/W

EXISTING R/
W

10
0
.0

0
'

DI

LIG
HTCAUTIO

N

JB

JB

S
 
0
9
°0

7
'5

0
" W

7
7
2
.9

7
'

EOI

2
2
5
.0

0
'

D
U
K
E
 
P
O

W
E
R
 
R
/

W

D
U
K
E
 
P
O

W
E
R
 
R
/

W

D
U
K
E
 
P
O

W
E
R
 
R
/

W

D
U
K
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P
O

W
E
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R
/

W

2
2
5
.0

0
'

6" PVC

6
" P

V
C

6" PVC

6"
 P

VC

2"
 P

VC

6
" 

P
V

C

1" 
CTS

1" 
CTS

1" 
CTS

1" PVC
6" PVC

DB 195 PG 465

TOMMY R. COLLINS, ET AL

DB 355 PG 252

JACK E. MILLSAPS

TOMMY R. COLLINS, ET AL
DB 195 PG 465

DB 195 PG 468

BST

BST

1S BLK BUS

CONC

1S MTL BUS

CONC

WOODS

OLIVER L. AMMONS

DB 139 PG 127

BST

GR

BY5-88

GRASS

METER
ELEC.

WOODS

BST

GR

GR

DB 355 PG 252

FOR TRAFFIC SIGNAL BOX

CHISELED 'X' IN CONC PAD

-BL- STA. 21+59.00 103' RT.

BM#2 ELEV. 2015.91'

GATE

WOODS

BY5-86

GRASS

BL-4

PASTURE

EIP

AND WIFE LINDA MILLSAPS
JACK EDWARD MILLSAPS

10

9

EX. R/W

+70.00

55.00'

+85.00

55.00'

+42.00
EX. R/W

+50.00
EX. R/W

+27.00

58.00'

+27.00

58.00'

+11.00

148.00'

+04.00

148.00'

+83.00
130.00'

+12.00

EX. R/W

+11.00
EX. R/W

+24.00

EX. R/W

+82.00

110.00'

+33.00

59.00'

+03.00

EX. R/W

+04.00

EX. R/W

+83.00

SWEETWAT
ER 

CREEK

2'-
6"C

&G

R
O

B
B
IN

S
V
ILLE
 
C
ITY
 
LIM

IT

8' FDPS

8' FDPS

-DR2- STA. 11+60.00
END CONSTRUCTION

5' SIDEWALK

5' SIDEWALK

2'-
6"C

&G

2'-6"C&G

2'-6"C&G

DRIVE
CONCRETE
PROP.

PROP. DRIVE

PROP. DRIVE

PROP. DRIVE

FOR -L- PROFILE, SEE SHEET NO. 20

PROPOSED SIGNAL

PROP CONC SIDEWALK

FOR -DR2- PROFILE, SEE SHEET NO. 28

UNASSESSED SITES
ELIGIBLE AND

DRIVEWAY IN KIND, UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED. 
PAVE UP TO THE RIGHT OF WAY LINE. FROM ROW POINT ON MATCH 
PER CROSS-SECTIONS, THE CONTRACTOR SHALL EXTEND THE DRIVES AND
END LOCATION OF DRIVEWAY SHOWN ON PLANS REPRESENTS TIE-IN
ALL DRIVEWAYS ARE TO BE ASPHALT UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.
NOTE:

FOR CULVERT PLANS, SEE SHEET C1-1 THRU C1-5
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